
FROM:

777Sign
4050 W. Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Elena Batienko
13471 Tiverton Rd

SAN DIEGO, CA 92130

USPS DELIVER TO:
Elena Batienko
13471 Tiverton Rd

SAN DIEGO, CA 92130

CUST REF: PK-4078009038274712873-0

S

J2
51

02
41

21
71

32
6-

26
29

69
04

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2851 5019 7280
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2851 5019 7280

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5635 6207 30


